mar : EA758XR-352A
m+ : AC100V/3.9W/E17 EIK/LEDQRZV7IE - Bt E)

A—H—
HEEAN
2HR(Im)

A&

E—LAYR
BRE

g

B

EMANER

TTLIUBBYAX

AR FEAEAE

AL An i
%

HEEH

P A2

yapAszA

R—Y

/834y =v4% (Panasonic)

3.9W

390

E17

100V

80Im

6500K

50g

0.065A

EAEDNBLRARYISAMNCI IV ZAMIBT T

3,670M (Fitk) /4,037 (Ftid)

3,670M (k) 4,037 (Fid)

=HMIEEE: 8

2151R—Y

&5l

FERE

E—LfA

RLEE

YAX

ENGFE

(2024/05/16 02:573R7E)

1&

LDR4DWE17RF4X

Bx®&

407248

50/60Hz#tH

40

310cd

¢ 50X75mm

4000085

BHUGRE BARENS (BROBRICL > THATEIAWEADIHYET  BEATORARRAAETIE. LI PESRETIHERE

_5\"\0 )

HAStTRO
KR AR ERXLE4TE148122  06-6532-6226 (£ %K)



© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

